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Academic Calendar

AY 2022 - 23
Sr. | Activity Year Tentative Date Tentative Day
No.
1 Academic Year Open & Parent Meet FY 01/08/2022 Monday
2 Academic Year Open SY, TY 11/08/2022 Thursday
3 Practical Session SY, TY 22/08/2022 Monday
4 Practical Session FY 29/08/2022 Monday
5 Ganesh Utsav (Staff - Student) FY,SY,TY 31/08/2022 to Wednesday to Friday
09/08/2022
6 Production Practical Session by Industry Expert TY 05/09/2022 to Monday to Thursday
08/09/2022
7 Industrial Canteen Visit SY 12/09/2022 to Monday to Thursday
15/09/2022
8 World Tourism Day (Theme — Rethinking FY,SY,TY 27/09/2022 Thursday
Tourism - Indonesia)
9 Diwali Vacation FY,SY,TY 24/10/2022 to Monday to Wednesday
26/10/2022
10 Accommodation Department Session SY,TY 07/11/2022 to Monday to Friday
11/11/2022
11 Last Teaching Day of Semester FY,SY,TY 26/11/2022 Saturday
12 Prelim Exam FY,SY,TY 05/12/2022 to Monday to Saturday
10/12/2022
13 SPPU Final Exam FY,SY,TY 19/12/2022 to Monday to Thursday
29/12/2022
14 Industrial Training SY 01/01/2023 to 4 Months
30/04/2023
15 Institute Re open for Sem Il & IV FY,TY 09/01/2023 Monday
16 Practical Session FY, TY 16/01/2023 Monday
17 NSS (Special Winter Camp) New Place FY 22/01/2023 to
28/01/2023 Sunday to Saturday
18 Sula Vineyard Visit, Nasik FY, TY 06/02/2023 to Monday to Thursday
09/02/2023
19 Annual Culinary Delight Show (Food Festival) FY, TY 20/02/2023 to Monday to Thursday
23/02/2023
20 NSS Activity (Hygiene Awareness Rally) FY, TY 05/03/2023 Saturday
21 NSS Activity (Covid 19 Awareness Rally) FY, TY 19/03/2023 Saturday
22 Sports Activities 06/04/2023 to Thursday to Saturday
(Cricket, Volley ball, Football etc.) FY,SY,TY 08/04/2023
23 Last Teaching Day of Semester FY,TY 22/04/2023 Saturday
24 Prelim Exam FY,TY 02/05/2023 to Tuesday to Monday
08/05/2023
25 SPPU Practical Exams FY, TY 15/05/2023 to Monday to Saturday
20/05/2023
26 SPPU Final Exam FY, TY 29/05/2023 to Monday to Saturday
10/06/2023
27 Industrial Training Exam (Viva) SY 19/06/2023 to Monday to Tuesday
20/06/2023
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